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Employment

(Education/Primary & Secondary Schools (K-12
Education/Post-Secondary Education

Financial Services/Investment Services
Software/Business & Productivity Software
Financial Services/Banking Services

Business Services/Advertising & Marketing Services
Employment/Career Consulting Services
Travel/Hotels & Accommodations

Real Estate/Residential Properties

EPR LS

4.20%
3.44%
2.74%
2.60%
2.31%
211%
2.06%
1.95%
1.77%
1.75%

http://mcy.gov.ae

MCY.gov.ae
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Shoppers/Value Shoppers

Food & Dining/Foodies

Media & Entertainment/Movie Lovers

Lifestyles & Hobbies/Fashionistas

Shoppers/Luxury Shoppers

Beauty & Wellness/Beauty Mavens

Food & Dining/Cooking Enthusiasts/30 Minute Chefs
Lifestyles & Hobbies/Green Living Enthusiasts
Lifestyles & Hobbies/Business Professionals

Technology/Technophiles
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Arts & Entertainment/TV & Video/Online Video

Life Events] Moving/Recently Moved]

Reference/General Reference/Dictionaries & Encyclopedias
Arts & Entertainment/Celebrities & Entertainment News

Life Events] Job Change/Recently Started New Job]

Arts & Entertainment/Music & Audio/World Music/Middle Eastern
& North African Music

Jobs & Education/Education/Primary & Secondary Schooling (K-
(12

Life Events] Moving/Moving Soon]
Sports/Team Sports/Soccer

News/Politics
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3.95%
3.23%
3.23%
3.20%
3.03%
2.96%
2.86%
2.81%
2.63%
2.59%

EBSEE

3.03%
2.52%
2.49%
2.27%
1.98%

1.92%

1.75%

1.66%
1.51%
1.41%
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