الاهتمامات: نظرة عامة

2020/12/31 - 2020/01/01



## المقياس الأساسي:

%22.53 من الإجمالي المستخدمون	شريحة في السوق	29.48% من الإجمالي المستخدمون
Employment	4.20%	Shop
(Education/Primary & Secondary Schools (K-12	3.44%	Fe
Education/Post-Secondary Education	2.74%	Media & Enterta
Financial Services/Investment Services	2.60%	Lifestyles & H
Software/Business & Productivity Software	2.31%	Shopp
Financial Services/Banking Services	2.11%	Beauty & Welli
Business Services/Advertising & Marketing Services	2.06%	Food & Dining/Cooking Enthusia
Employment/Career Consulting Services	1.95%	Lifestyles & Hobbies/Gree
Travel/Hotels & Accommodations	1.77%	Lifestyles & Hobbies/Bu
Real Estate/Residential Properties	1.75%	Tech

			العقياس الإساسي.
29.48% من الإجمالي المستخدمون	الوصول)	لتمامات مشترکة (مدی	فئة الجمهور ذي اه
	Shoppers/Value Shoppers		3.95%
	Food & Dining/Foodies		3.23%
Media	& Entertainment/Movie Lovers		3.23%
Life	styles & Hobbies/Fashionistas		3.20%
	Shoppers/Luxury Shoppers		3.03%
Beau	uty & Wellness/Beauty Mavens		2.96%
Food & Dining/Cooking	g Enthusiasts/30 Minute Chefs		2.86%
Lifestyles & Hol	bbies/Green Living Enthusiasts		2.81%
Lifestyles & Ho	obbies/Business Professionals		2.63%
	Technology/Technophiles		2.59%

28.24% من الإجمالي المستخدمون	فئة أخرى
Arts & Entertainment/TV & Video/Online Video	3.03%
Life Events] Moving/Recently Moved]	2.52%
Reference/General Reference/Dictionaries & Encyclopedias	2.49%
Arts & Entertainment/Celebrities & Entertainment News	2.27%
Life Events] Job Change/Recently Started New Job]	1.98%
Arts & Entertainment/Music & Audio/World Music/Middle Eastern & North African Music	1.92%
Jobs & Education/Education/Primary & Secondary Schooling (K-(12	1.75%
Life Events] Moving/Moving Soon]	1.66%
Sports/Team Sports/Soccer	1.51%
News/Politics	1.41%